
 

2017 Annual Painting & Sculpture Exh. for Non-Members 

Congratulations, Artists!  

Below is the list of works that have been accepted into the 2017 Salmagundi Annual Painting & 
Sculpture Exhibition for Non-Members. Acceptances are listed alphabetically by the artists' last name. 
Listings below are as per original artist submission. Please email any corrections in writing to 
info@salmagundi.org.  

Arnesen, Eirik, "Moonlight Caress", Bronze, 5"X8"X3", $800 
Assael, Steven, "Julene", Oil, 11/14, Nfs 
Assael, Steven, "Tatiana", Mixed Media, 12/1/2/9, Nfs 
Balsamo, John, "Reclining Figure", Bronze, 14x17x9, 8,500 
Bechtel, Brenda L, "Papyrus With Elephant Ears", Oil On Linen, 24 X 18 X 2, NFS 
Brown, Diane, "Blooming", Oil & Cold Wax, 15 X 15", $600 
Bucci, Thomas, "Jefferson Market Gothic", Watercolor, 10.5x14.5 In, 1400 
Cerutti, Margaret, "The Poet", Oil, 11x14x1, NFS 
Cerutti, Margaret, "Tribal Beauty", Oil, 9x12x1, NFS 
Conway, Robert, "Ramapo Falls #2", Acrylic On Canvas, 24"X20"X.75", $3,600 
Cook, Lesa, "Persephone", Terra Cotta Bas Relief, 18x17x3, 2000. 
Coville, Caryn, "Marbles No. 3", Colored Pencil & Water Soluble Wax Crayons, 9x16.25x0, 2350.00 
Davies, Grace, "Monarch On Milkweed", Clay W/ Glass, Epoxy, Metal, 12" X 8" X 6", $400.  
De Santis, Diana, "The Post Man On His Day Off", Pastel, 26x22, 4200 
Deshpande, Stephanie, "Girl Holding Wolf", Oil On Canvas, 24x18, 4,200 
DI, KEXIN, "Sister Wearing Chinese Blue And White", Oil On Canvas, 39.4”x31.5”, $9500 
Dicostanzo, Carrie, "Cockscomb II", Gouache, H24xw20xd0, 3,500.00 
Efchak, Barbara, "Belgium", Oil On Linen, 12 X 16, 1400 
Fay, Marina, "Colors Of The Summers", Watercolor, 20"X 29"X 0.1", 2,799 
Fernkas, Mark, "Water Tower", Acrylic, 12x12x.75, $300.00 
Finnan, Ingrid, "Eastern Redbud", Oil On Paper, 23x20, 1200 
Fisher, Julie , "Knot", Plaster, 4"Hx12"Wx6"D, 2500.00 
Fogel, Susan Hope, "Bicycle At 77th Street", Watercolor, 30x22x.5, 2000.  
Gao, Grace, "Knight, Self Portrait", Oil, 60cmx70cm, 5000 
Gao, Grace, "Moment With My Friend", Oil, 22.05”x30.32”, 5000 
Geissler, Susan , "Big Shoes To Fill", Bronze, 32"H X 12"D X 16"W, 9800.00 
Guttadauria , Raymond , "Beruge", Oil, 16x2, 900 
Guttadauria , Raymond , "Santa Maria Di Salute", Oil, 29x36, NFS 
Han, Shuai, "My Father, My Daughter", Acrylic On Linen, 49.5x64.8cm, 7100 
Han, Shuai, "The Sky Of A Girl", Acrylic On Linen, 60x70cm, 5800 
Han, Wei, "Ms. Mi", Oil On Linen, 20x20in, 6500 
Harris, Luz-Mary, "Nubian Goat", Wax, Cast In Bronze, 9Hx10Wx8D, $3000 
Herrera, Victoria, "Into The Light", Oil, 36x18x1, 3700 
Hewitt, Terrence, "La' Brooklyn", Wood, 8 1/2"W X 26 1/2"H, 750.00 
Horowitz, Lori, ""Love Birds"", Papier Mache , 24"H X 26"W X 10"D, $,6000.  
Hyland, John, ""London Calling"", Oil On Canvas, 12x9x1, $775 



Ievers, Bob, "Hazy Morning, East River", Oil/Board, 16x20, 1200 
Isaacson, Tanya, "She Has A Name And It Is 'Defiance'", Oils On Linen, 18x23, 6800.00 
Jones, Joel, "Reality Of Illusion", Oil, 12.5x15 Inches, NFS 
Juillerat, Marcel, "Old Farm House", Oil, 30x24x2, $6000 
Katz, CHIN YIN, "REVERIE 2", MARBLE, 16.5X10.5X11, 5000 
Kawai, Atsuko, "Water Tower", Lithograph, 12x9, $250 
Kossi, Kristina, "Cannon And Gigue", Aqua Resin, Hxwxd, $2000 
Kroll, Allison , "Intertwined ", Oil On Canvas , 40x 30 X1, 3,000.00 
Lammers, Abby, "Nature's Reset", Oil, 24x30x2, $3300 
Laurenzi, Richard, "Mask Sculpture", Acrylic Resin, 16x8x7, 2000 
Levin, Steven, "Whimsy", Oil On Canvas, 28x20x2, $12,500 
Li, Shuang, "Near Mission Bay", Watercolor, 15x22, 1600 
Lippman, Estelle, "Reach", Sculpture, 29H"X7W", $7,500.00 
Lombardo, Tony, "Spring East", Oil, 36x24, $10000. 
Marlowe, Glenn, "The Lovers", Aqua Resin, 30x16x8, $7500. 
Massey, Bill , "Laura III", Oil On Linen, 34x26x1.5 In, $9500 
Mcginnis, Jo, "Tide - Vanishing Trace", Pastel, 24.5Hx19W, $900 
Meyerson, Jacqueline, "Curve Ball", Pastel, 14x14, 1800 
Michael, Ranucci, "Vivet Liber", Oil, 16x20x1, 2800 
Miller, LYNNE, "Time Passages", Formed Paper Sculpture, 13.75x14.5x12.25, NFS 
Mone, Nicole, "Natural Selection ", Oil On Linen Panel, 14x11x.5, NFS 
Mordasov, Victor, "Still Life With Grape And Pear", Oil, 24x18, 2500.00 
Mortenson, Gregory, "Self Portrait With Scarf", Oil, 15 X 10, $7500 
Mosley, Walter, "Girl W/Suitcase", Oil, 22x28, 1200 
Murray, Gina, "Flora", Alabaster, 12"X6"X8', $1850.00 
Nistler, Eileen, "Aunt Clara's Collection V", Colored Pencil, 11x19x0, $2,500 
Nyzio, Donna, "Gorton's Dock", Oil, 12x36x.5, 2,500 
Pagnano, Kari, "Raven", Oil On Linen, 10x8x.125, $1400 
Papp, Robert, "Paper Moons", Oil, 31" X 15", 8,000.00 
Pei, Fabang, "Kyrgyz Hunter", Soft Pastel, H22xw30xd1, $3,500 
Poremba, Bernard , "The Mirror", Oil, 10x14 Inches, NFS 
Postal, Gail, "Tanya", Graphite, Oil Paint, And Swarovski Crystals, 36x18x0, NFS 
Privitera, Lana, "Open Your Mind, Open Your Heart", Watercolor, 14" X 21", $1,500 
Raven, Carl, "HER", Bonded Bronze, 7x29x11, 10,800 
Rose, Meredith, "Good Girl", Mixed, 8x10x2, 800 
Ross, Richard Zane, "AMPHIBILOUS", Raspberry Alabaster, 12x15x15, 6,500 
Sacknoff, Theodora, ""El Camino"", Acrylic On Wood, 7x5x1.5", $150. 
Safranek, Doug, "Apples And Strawberries", Egg Tempera On Panel, 15"X20"X1.25", NFS 
Scaturro, Larry, "Yoga Stretch", Walnut, 16x9x6, NFS 
Scherfen, Mike, "Piano Man", Watercolor, 19x13, $4,500 
Scheuring, Steve, "Giant Swing", Oil On Canvas, 20" X 20" X 1", NFS 
Sherman, Ella, "Dream Seeker", Hydrocal (Bronze Patina), Hxwxd 21x22x16, 2100.00 
Steverson, Ann, "Backyard Queen", Oil, 24x18x.25, $2500 
Tharp, Sally, "Containment", Oil, 36Hx24Wx1.5D, 3400 
Ushenko, Audrey, "Rooftops", Oil On Linen, 24.75x36.5, 6000 
WAKEEN, Sandra, "Rose Garlic", Oil On Linen, 30x16, 3,200 
WAKEEN, Susan, "Marcy", Clay Patina On Fiber Glass, 30x13x12, 6200 
Wang, Wei, "Listening To The Sea", Resin And Casting Copper, 60x45x30cm, 2000 



Wang, Wei, "Rabbit Of The Berlin Wall", Resin And Casting Copper, 69x36x40cm, 5000 

Wang, Xiaoxue, "Red", Oil On Canvas, 80x100x3cm, ＄20000 
Wang, Yuhai, "Torsion Head", OIL ON LINEN, 39X20, POR 
Wegodsky, Gail, "First Elephant", Oil, 25"X22"X2", 2300.00 
Wilda, Steve , "The Chosen One", Acrylics, 15 X 21", NFS 
Winant, Louise, "Lift", Oil, 40x30, 4800. 
Xiao, Yu, "Watch Carefully", Watercolour On Paper, 55x76cm, 15000 
Yu, Ming, "Busker", Oil On Linen, 70x30cm, Nfs 
Zeng, Chuanxing, "Bride Yu With Him In The Distance", Oil On Linen, 50x70cm, 28600 
Zhang, Yizhou, "Wise Man", Pastel, 48x38cm, NFS 
 
All accepted work must be delivered to the Salmagundi Club on Saturday, July 29, 
10:00a.m.-3:00 p.m. The Exhibition will be held in the Main Gallery Monday, July 31, 
through Friday, August 11, 2017 and will be open daily to the public, 1-6pm Monday-Friday 
and 1-5pm Saturday and Sunday. The Club Bar is open to exhibiting artists and their guests 
during the run of the exhibition, Monday-Friday, 5-10PM. 
 


